
         les Maires de Trinay de 1896 à … 

 
 

Date Nom AN 
   

1896 - 1903                  CHALLINE Armand 7 

1903 - 1908                  LEGRAND Henri 5 

1908 - 1911                  CHALLINE Armand 3 

1911 - 1919                  VAPPEREAU Henri  8 

1919 - 1925                  BEAUDOIN Camille 6 

1925 - 1935                  BARANGER Joseph 10 

1935 - 1940                  VILLETTE Désiré 5 

1940 - 1954                  ROYER Maurice 14 

1954 - 1971                  PECHEUX Roger 17 

1971 - 1977                  THOINARD Joseph 6 

1977 - 1981                  DELAVALLE Charles 4 

1981 - 1983                  THOINARD Joseph 2 

1983 - 2001                  BOUREAU Guy 18 

2001 - 2020                  GOMBAULT Serge 19 

2020- 2026 SOUCHET Christophe  

 


